Title:
Date Advertised/Issued:
Closing Date:

Banking and P-Card Services RFP
February 5, 2024
March 5, 2024

This list is comprised of prospective proposers that were provided with a link to the City of Albany Solicitation Documents.

Contractor/Vendor Name

Contact Name

Mailing Address City, State, Zip

Phone No.

Email

US Bank

KeyBank

Central Willamette
OSU Federal Credit Union
Wells Fargo
HomeStreet Bank
WaFd Bank

Bank of America
Umpqua

Chase Bank
Citizens Bank

First Interstate Bank

Anne Adriano

Candyce Adrian

Rebecca Tolentino

Monica Johnson

Jonathan Kelly, Relationship Manager, VP
Seattle Corporate Office, ATTN: Brittany Loyear
Jeannie Sterry

Joseph Lenoard

Sierra Holmes

Melissa Dutoit, Branch Manager

Gwen Cluskey, Ops Officer

Brent Pearson

1420 5th Ave

1211 SW 5th Avenue
645 Waverly Drive SE Albany, OR 97322
PO Box 306 Corvallis, OR 97339
1300 SW 5th Ave, 10th Floor Portland, OR 97201
601 Union Street, Suite 2000 Seattle, WA 98101
101 E Broadway, Suite 100 Eugene, OR 97401
620 S Tryon Street Charlotte, NC 28255
333 SW Ellsworth St Albany, OR 97321
231 Ellsworth St SW Albany, OR 97321
2230 Pacific Blvd Albany, OR 97321
3100 Crater Lake Ave Medford, OR 97501

Seattle, WA 98101
Portland, OR 97204

(206)344-7831 Cell (206) 507-8884
503-790-7663
(541)917-6843
541-714-4398
(971)990-5425
(206)903-3091
(541) 968-3577
980-388-2319
541-967-4214
541-928-6151
541-766-2312
541-608-8955

maryanne.adriano@usbank.com
candyce.n.adrian@key.com
rtolentino@centralwcu.org
mjohnson@oregonstatecu.com
jonathan j.kelly@wellsfargo.com
brittany.loyear@homestreet.com
jeannie.sterry@wafd.com
joseph.leonard@bofa.com
sierraholmes@umpquabank.com
melissa.dutoit@chase.com
gcluskey@citizensebank.com
brent.pearson@fib.com



